
Financial Statements

For the Year Ended December 31st 2024

2025 Budget







BC Christian Soccer League
Customer Aged Summary As at 12/31/2024

 Name  Total
Accounts

Receivable
Performance
Bond Balance

Top-Up
Required

Bethany A -150.00 -$ (150.00)$ -$
Broadway Pentecostal Church 25.00 25.00$ -$ 175.00$
Calvary Baptist/Tenth Ave 50.00 50.00$ -$ 200.00$
Calvary Worship -75.00 -$ (75.00)$ 75.00$
Cariboo Road -135.00 -$ (135.00)$ 15.00$
Christ City Church -120.00 -$ (120.00)$ 30.00$
CLA A -150.00 -$ (150.00)$ -$
Coquitlam Alliance 170.00 170.00$ -$ 320.00$
Gracepoint A -85.00 -$ (85.00)$ 65.00$
Hope Community Church - A -20.00 -$ (20.00)$ 130.00$
Johnston Heights -150.00 -$ (150.00)$ -$
Living Waters -20.00 -$ (20.00)$ 130.00$
Lynn Valley Full Gospel Church -120.00 -$ (120.00)$ 30.00$
Maple Ridge Baptist Church (MRBC) -150.00 -$ (150.00)$ -$
Midtown 135.00 135.00$ -$ 285.00$
North Langley Community Church 115.00 115.00$ -$ 265.00$
Northside A -100.00 -$ (100.00)$ 50.00$
NSA A -120.00 -$ (120.00)$ 30.00$
NSA B -150.00 -$ (150.00)$ -$
Peace Portal -150.00 -$ (150.00)$ -$
Redeemed Christian Church of God (Eagles) -135.00 -$ (135.00)$ 15.00$
Ridge FC (Sunshine Ridge) -180.00 -$ (180.00)$ -$
Riverside -75.00 -$ (75.00)$ 75.00$
Sacred Heart -135.00 -$ (135.00)$ 15.00$
South Delta Baptist -65.00 -$ (65.00)$ 85.00$
St. Claire of Assisi A -120.00 -$ (120.00)$ 30.00$
St. Claire of Assisi B -5.00 -$ (5.00)$ 145.00$
Star of the Sea Parish -150.00 -$ (150.00)$ -$
Westside Church -120.00 -$ (120.00)$ 30.00$

Total outstanding: -2,185.00 495.00 -2,680.00 2,195.00


